SPIEGELAU

SPIEGELAU
NEW ITEMS 09-2023 / 2024

RETAIL CATALOG



SPIEGELAU LINEAR

NEW




SPIEGELAU LINEAR

WHISKY TUMBLER LONGDRINK
SET/4 SET/4
AVAILABLE 04/2024 AVAILABLE 04/2024
ITEM 494 01 76 (494/16) 494 01 79 (494/09)
Height: 85 mm 31/3" | Height: 130 mm 51/8"
Largest @: 78 mm 3" | Largest @ 70 mm 23/4"
Capacity: 345ml 121/60z | Capacity: 445ml - 1523 0z
PACKAGING Pieces/Bill unit: 4 Pieces/Bill unit: 4
Bill units/MP: 3 Bill units/MP: 3
BILL UNIT Length: 164 mm 612" | Length: 148 mm 55/6"
DIMENSIONS ) , i .,
Width: 164 mm 61/2 Width: 148 mm 55/6
Height: 95 mm 33/4" | Height: 140 mm 51/2"
Weight: 564 gr. 1,251b | Weight: 633 gr. 1,40 b
MASTER PACK Length: 505mm  197/8" | Length: 460 mm 18 1/9"
DIMENSIONS
Width: 175 mm 68/9" | Width: 160 mm 627"
Height: 120 mm 45/7" | Height: 163 mm 63/7"
Weight: 1849gr.  4,081b | Weight: 2059gr.  4,551b
EURO PALLET Bill units/Pallet: 360 Bill units/Pallet: 330
RRAWI20 Bill units/Layer: 24 Bill units/Layer: 30
Layers/Pallet: 15 Layers/Pallet: 1
Pallet height: 195 cm 76 7/9" | Pallet height: 194 cm 76 3/18"
h |H|I‘I‘|||| ‘ ‘l |”||H ‘ |H|I‘I‘|||| ‘ ‘l || ||m
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LOUNGE 2.0

@




LOUNGE 2.0

TR
SHOT GLASS SET/4
AVAILABLE 09/2023
ITEM 27101 60 (662/43)
Height: 76 mm 3"
Largest @: 46 mm 14/5"
Capacity: 55ml 20z
PACKAGING Pieces/Bill unit: 4
Bill units/MP: 4
BILL UNIT Length: 100 mm 4"
DIMENSIONS Width: 100 mm 4"
Height: 85 mm 31/3"
Weight: 513gr. 1,131b
MASTER PACK Length: 215 mm 812"
DIMENSIONS Width: 15mm 412"
Height: 200 mm 778"
Weight: 2137 gr. 4,72 b
EURO PALLET Bill units/Pallet: 700
L80XW120 Bill units/Layer: 140
Layers/Pallet: 5
Pallet height: 115ecm  425/7"
47003322 " 310839
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AUTHENTIS CASUAL

ITEM

PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

EAN

\_4 /

SUMMER DRINKS
SET/6

AVAILABLE 03/2023

480 02 92 (480/10)

ALL PURPOSE TUMBLER
SET/6

480 02 91 (480/01)

Height: 112 mm 42/5"
Largest @: 89 mm 312"
Capacity: 460ml 16 2/9 0z
Pieces/Bill unit: 6

Bill units'MP: 4

Length: 284mm  111/6"
Width: 196 mm 75/7"
Height: 118 mm 42/3"
Weight: 878 qr. 1,94 1b
Length: 406 mm 16"
Width: 298 mm  113/4"
Height: 255 mm 10"
Weight: 3822qr.  8441b
Bill units/Pallet: 168

Bill units/Layer: 24

Layers/Pallet: 7

Pallet height: 193 cm 76"

4

0

03322

311140

Height:
Largest @:
Capacity:

Pieces/Bill unit:
Bill units/MP:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet:
Bill units/Layer:

Layers/Pallet:
Pallet height:

4

003322

155 mm
80 mm
550 ml

257 mm
178 mm
160 mm
9254¢r.

370 mm
270 mm
340 mm
4010 gr.

160
32

5
185cm

311201

61/9"
317"

19 2/5 oz

10 1/8"

7
62/7"
2,041b

14 417"
10 5/8"
132/5"
8,851b

72 5/6"
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PACKAGING

BILL UNIT
DIMENSIONS

MASTER PACK
DIMENSIONS

EURO PALLET
L80XW 120

SPARKLING PARTY 160ML

AVAILABLE 12/2023

434 03 29 (434/29)

Height:
Largest @:
Capacity:

Base Plate:

Pieces/Bill unit:

Bill units/MP:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet:
Bill units/Layer:

Layers/Pallet:
Pallet height:

195 mm
64 mm
160 ml
64 mm

6
12

203 mm
138 mm
204 mm
945 gr.

290 mm
220 mm
225 mm

2075 gr.

1248
156

8

195 cm

72/3"
212"
52/3 0z
21/2"

g
53/7"

g
2,001b

113/7"
82/3"
86/7"
4,58 b

76 719"

SPARKLING PARTY

SPARKLING PARTY 230ML

AVAILABLE 12/2023

427 03 29 (427/29)

Height:
Largest @:
Capacity:

Base Plate:

Pieces/Bill unit:
Bill units/MP:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet:
Bill units/Layer:
Layers/Pallet:
Pallet height:

215 mm
72 mm
230 ml

72 mm

6
12

229 mm
155 mm
225 mm
990 gr.

330 mm
245 mm
250 mm

2210qr.

840
120

7

190 cm

812"
25/6"

81/9 0z

25/6"

74 45"

SPARKLING PARTY 250ML

AVAILABLE 12/2023

490 03 29 (490/29)

Height:
Largest @:
Capacity:

Base Plate:

Pieces/Bill unit:
Bill units/MP:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet:
Bill units/Layer:
Layers/Pallet:
Pallet height:

239 mm
76 mm
250 ml

76 mm

6
12

233 mm
158 mm
249 mm

1065 gr.

335mm
245 mm
270 mm

2370 gr.

840
120

7

204 cm

92/5"
3n

84/5 0z

3"

91/6"
62/9"
94/5"
2,351b

131/5"
92/3"
10 5/8"
5231b

80 1/3"

N

[

SPARKLING PARTY 450ML

AVAILABLE 12/2023

490 03 27 (490/01)

Height:
Largest @:
Capacity:

Base Plate:

Pieces/Bill unit:
Bill units/MP:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Bill units/Pallet:
Bill units/Layer:
Layers/Pallet:
Pallet height:

264 mm
86 mm

10 2/5"
32/5"

445ml 152/3 0z

82 mm

6
12

96
6
183 cm

32/9"

103/5"
71/6"
10"
2,741b

15"
112/9"
n"
6,14 1b

47003322

312017

47003322

312024

47003322

312031

47003322

312048




SPIEGELAT




SPIEGELAU HI-LITE SPIEGELAT

ITEM 175 01 60 (175/00) 175 01 65 (175/35) 17501 61 (175/01) 1750169 (175/29) ”
Height: 237 mm 91/3" | Height: 245 mm 92/3" | Height: 237 mm 91/3" | Height: 230 mm 9"
Largest @: 106 mm 41/6" | Largest@: 97 mm 35/6" | Largest @: 89 mm 31/2" | Largest @ 78 mm 3"
Capacity: 700ml 24 2/30z | Capacity: 650 ml 230z | Capacity: 480 ml 170z | Capacity: 340 ml 12 0z
Base Plate: 96 mm 37/9" | Base Plate: 96 mm 37/9" | Base Plate: 92 mm 35/8" | Base Plate: 86 mm 313"
PACKAGING Pieces/Bill unit: 2 Pieces/Bill unit: 2 Pieces/Bill unit: 2 Pieces/Bill unit: 2
Bill units/MP: 3 Bill units/MP: 3 Bill units/MP: 3 Bill units/MP: 3
BILL UNIT Length: 266 mm 10 1/2" | Length: 266 mm 10 1/2" | Length: 266 mm 10 1/2" | Length: 266 mm 10 1/2"
DIMENSIONS - " . M ’ " ; u
Width: 137 mm 52/5 Width: 137 mm 52/5" | Width: 137 mm 52/5 Width: 137 mm 52/5
Height: 280 mm 11" | Height: 280 mm 11" | Height: 280 mm 11" | Height: 280 mm 1"
Weight: 579 gr. 1,281b | Weight: 579 gr. 1,281b | Weight: 555 gr. 1,231b | Weight: 525 gr. 1,16 b
MASTER PACK Length: 420mm 16 1/2" | Length: 420mm 16 1/2" | Length: 420mm  161/2" | Length: 420mm 16 172"
DIMENSIONS
Width: 280 mm 11" | Width: 280 mm 11" | Width: 280 mm 11" | Width: 280 mm 7n"
Height: 305 mm 12" | Height: 305 mm 12" | Height: 305 mm 12" | Height: 305 mm 12"
Weight: 2062gr.  4,55Ib | Weight: 2062gr.  4,551b | Weight: 1990gr.  4,391b | Weight: 1900gr.  4,191b
EURO PALLET Bill units/Pallet: 108 Bill units/Pallet: 108 Bill units/Pallet: 108 Bill units/Pallet: 108
RAW120 Bill units/Layer: 18 Bill units/Layer: 18 Bill units/Layer: 18 Bill units/Layer: 18
Layers/Pallet: 6 Layers/Pallet: 6 Layers/Pallet: 6 Layers/Pallet: 6
Pallet height: 198 cm 78" | Pallet height: 198 cm 78" | Pallet height: 198 cm 78" | Pallet height: 198 cm 78"
h |‘||I‘I‘|||| ‘ ‘l ‘ H”"l |”|I|I||||| ‘ |||| “l" ‘l |H|I‘I||||| ‘ ‘l ‘ H||||| |H|I|I||||| ‘ |||| |||H |‘
003322 " 313441 003322 " 313465 003322 " 313502 47003322 " 313489

BURGUNDY GLASS

SET/2

AVAILABLE 05/2024

BORDEAUX GLASS

SET/2

AVAILABLE 05/2024

5P

HI-LITE

UNIVERSAL GLASS

SET/2

AVAILABLE 05/2024

CHAMPAGNE GLASS

SET/2

AVAILABLE 05/2024




PERFECT SERVE COLLECTION

N/

PERFECT NICK & NORA

GLASS SET/4
AVAILABLE 09/2023
ITEM 450 01 56 (450/06)
Height: 140 mm 51/2"
Largest @: 72 mm 25/6"
Capacity: 150 ml 52/7 oz
PACKAGING Pieces/Bill unit:
Bill units/MP:
BILL UNIT Length: 154 mm 6"
DIMENSIONS Width: 154 mm 6"
Height: 151 mm 6"
Weight: 600 gr. 1.321b
MASTER PACK Length: 475mm 18 5/7"
DIMENSIONS Width: 165mm 612"
Height: 175 mm 68/9"
Weight: 1885gr.  4,161b
EURO PALLET Bill units/Pallet: 270
L80XW120 Bill units/Layer: 27
Layers/Pallet: 10
Pallet height: 190cm  744/5"
47003322 " 310587

A GLASS

NICK & NOR!
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SPIEGELAU LIFESTYLE

NEW
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SPIEGELAU LIFESTYLE

MARTINI / ESPRESSO MARTINI
GLASS SET/4

445 01 94 (445/25)

Height: 170 mm 62/3"
Largest @: 110 mm 413"
Capacity: 220 ml 73/40z

PACKAGING Pieces/Bill unit:
Bill units/MP:

BILL UNIT Length: 452mm 17 4/5"
DIMENSIONS Width: 15mm 412"
Height: 180 mm 7"
Weight: 805gr. 1,78 b

MASTER PACK Length: 465mm  181/3"
DIMENSIONS Width: 360mm 14 1/6"
Height: 200 mm 77/8"
Weight: 2780¢gr.  6,141b

EURO PALLET Bill units/Pallet: 96
L 80X W 120 Bill units/Layer: 12
Layers/Pallet: 8
Pallet height: 175 cm 68 8/9"

47003322 " 313014




